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A028 NN  1 DI PUMA                   VINCENZA          110 Q R   2014         2  L

A028 NN  2 LEPORE                    ANNA              90 J    2014         0  L

A028 NN  3 GORETTA                   LAURA             85,5 Q    2014         0 X L

A028 NN  4 CIMINELLI                 CAMILLA           72 Q    2014         0 X L

A028 NN  5 LUCHICH                   BARBARA           66,5 R    2014         2  L

A028 NN  6 DI MICCO                  SARA              63     2014         0  L

A028 NN  7 COPPOLA                   GIUSTINA          56 R    2014         1  Q

A028 NN  8 FORASTIERE                MARIA ANTONIETTA  54     2014         0 X L

A028 NN  9 BERNARDINI                VIVIANA           53     2014         0  Q

A028 NN  10 LIMBLICI                  GIUSEPPINA        51,5     2014         0 X L

A028 NN  11 VECCHIONE                 LUISA             51     2014         0  L

A028 NN  12 NICOLO                    ROSSANA           51     2014         0  L

A028 NN  13 GIAMPA                    VALERIA           50     2014         0 X L

A028 NN  14 GRUOSSO                   STEFANIA          50     2014         0 X L

A028 NN  15 OLIVA                     GINA              50     2014         0  L

A028 NN  16 CIRCOSTA                  MONICA            50     2014         0  L

A028 NN  17 PIZZOLI                   FEDERICA          48 R    2014         2  L

A028 NN  18 FANTOZZI                  MARINA            48     2014         0  L

A028 NN  19 REALE                     GABRIELLA         46 R    2014         2  L

A028 NN  20 PATTARINI                 MANUELA           45 Q    2014         0 X L

A028 NN  21 DONA                      VALENTINA         45     2014         0  L

A028 NN  22 CUNDARI                   GIAN CARLO        41     2014         0  L

A028 NN  23 DI MAURO                  MARCO             40     2014         0  L

A028 NN  24 RAPISARDA                 ISABELLA LELU     39     2014         0  L

A028 NN  25 VILLANI                   MARIA LUIGIA      39     2014         0  L

A028 NN  26 PALMIERO                  MARIAGIOVANNA     38     2014         0  L

A028 NN  27 MAZZOCCO                  IMOLA             37     2014         0  L

A028 NN  28 PARADISO                  ELSA              36 R    2014         1  L

A028 NN  29 DE BIASIO                 ANTONELLA         36     2014         0  L

A028 NN  30 DELLO IACONO              ANGELA            36     2014         0  L

A028 NN  31 MANICONE                  MONICA            36     2014         0  L

A028 NN  32 DI FABIO                  ITALO ALESSIO     36     2014         0  L

A028 NN  33 VALLERA                   ALESSANDRA        36     2014         0  L

A028 NN  34 NICOLAZZI                 ADALGISA          36     2014         0  L

A028 NN  35 MAZZU'                    MARIA CRISTINA    36     2014         0  D

A028 NN  36 CAMPIONI                  TERESA            36     2014         0  D

A028 NN  37 BIANCO                    ELIANA            35 R    2014         1  L

A028 NN  38 LAGANA                    ANGELA            35     2014         0  L

A028 NN  39 BELLIA                    ILARIA            34 R    2014         1  L

A028 NN  40 DUCA                      MARIA LETIZIA     34     2014         0 X L

A028 NN  41 CRISTIANO                 VINCENZA          34     2014         0 X L

A028 NN  42 TRIGLIA                   FEDERICA          34     2014         0  L

A028 NN  43 ESPOSITO                  TERESA            34     2014         0  L

A028 NN  44 SCOTTODICLEMENTE          GERALDINE         33,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  45 CARBONARO                 FLAVIO            33 F O   2014         0  L

A028 NN  46 SAINI                     PATRIZIA          33 R    2014         2  L
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A028 NN  47 MULE'                     BEATRICE          33 R    2014         1  L

A028 NN  48 PERRONE                   VITTORIA          33 R    2014         1  L

A028 NN  49 ROSATI                    DANIELA           33     2014         0 X L

A028 NN  50 MASSI                     FRANCESCA         33     2014         0 X L

A028 NN  51 MANGIATORDI               ANNA              33     2014         0  L

A028 NN  52 PORCELLI                  SARA              33     2014         0  L

A028 NN  53 LA DAGA                   SERENA            33     2014         0  L

A028 NN  54 DAMORE                    SARA              33     2014         0  L

A028 NN  55 IAVARONE                  SALVATORE         33     2014         0  L

A028 NN  56 CASTELLANO                FABIO             33     2014         0  L

A028 NN  57 PERETTI                   MICHELA           33     2014         0  L

A028 NN  58 FERRI                     ALESSANDRA        33     2014         0  L

A028 NN  59 DI TRANI                  MARIA             33     2014         0  L

A028 NN  60 PICCA                     MARCELLA          33     2014         0  L

A028 NN  61 SICILIANO                 FLAVIO            32 R    2014         2  L

A028 NN  62 LAURIOLA                  MARIA             32     2014         0  L

A028 NN  63 PAZZAGLINI                LAPO              32     2014         0  L

A028 NN  64 CASTELLI                  MARIA LAURA       31,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  65 PARISSI                   PAOLA             31,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  66 CERRUTI                   ELISABETTA        31 R    2014         0  L

A028 NN  67 DIMARTINO                 ANTONIO           30,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  68 GUZZI                     GLORIA            30,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  69 SERVODIO                  GRAZIAMARIATERESA 30,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  70 PORTOGHESE                ELISABETTA        30,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  71 SPIZZICHINO               VITTORIA          30     2014         0  L

A028 NN  72 FORTUNATO                 PAOLA             30     2014         0  L

A028 NN  73 CERRUTI                   BARBARA           30     2014         0  L

A028 NN  74 FALANGA                   MANUELA           29,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  75 PASTORE                   NICOLA            29,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  76 SALOMONE                  CECILIA           29 R    2014         2  L

A028 NN  77 COSTAGLIOLA               GABRIELLA         29 R    2014         1  L

A028 NN  78 GIORDANO                  ROSSELLA          29     2014         0  L

A028 NN  79 BOZZI                     SILVIA            29     2014         0  L

A028 NN  80 PERLUIGI                  ALESSANDRA        29     2014         0  L

A028 NN  81 GIOMO                     CATERINA          29     2014         0  D

A028 NN  82 CARECCI                   ADRIANA           29     2014         0  L

A028 NN  83 PALLOTTA                  LORENA            28 R    2014         0  L

A028 NN  84 BARINA                    MASSIMO           28     2014         0  L

A028 NN  85 PEDACE                    FRANCESCO         27,5 Q    2014         0 X L

A028 NN  86 SALOMONE                  ROBERTA           27,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  87 DANISE                    ILARIA            27,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  88 DI LULLO                  MARIA             27,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  89 VENEZIANO                 MARIA             27     2014         0  L

A028 NN  90 MORRA                     VALERIA           27     2014         0  L

A028 NN  91 SFOGLIANO                 MARIA CRISTINA    27     2014         0  L

A028 NN  92 FELICETTI                 SARA              26,5     2014         0 X L

A028 NN  93 MOTISI                    ANDREA            26,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  94 CAPUTO                    MARCELLAMARIA     26,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  95 PALOMBI                   LUCILLA           26,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  96 PORRINI                   GIOVANNELLA       26,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  97 BLUNDO                    MARIA CRISTINA    26 R    2014         3  L

A028 NN  98 ZENARI                    IRENE             26     2014         0  L
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A028 NN  99 MACCHIONE                 ANTONIA           25,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  100 BARRACCA                  KATIUSCHA         25,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  101 STAIANO                   CINZIA            25     2014         0  L

A028 NN  102 SBORDONE                  TERESA            24,5     2014         0 X L

A028 NN  103 PRIMICERIO                FRANCESCA         24,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  104 AMATO                     FLAVIA            24,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  105 VENTRIGLIA                PASQUALE          24     2014         0 X L

A028 NN  106 VALENZA                   FRANCESCA         24     2014         0  L

A028 NN  107 CALFA                     RAFFAELLA         24     2014         0  L

A028 NN  108 LAMENSA                   FEDERICA          23 Q    2014         0 X Q

A028 NN  109 ERARIO                    GIUSEPPINA        22,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  110 SCOGNAMIGLIO              FEDERICA          22 R    2014         2  L

A028 NN  111 SESSA                     MARCO VALERIO     21,5     2014         0  L

A028 NN  112 TUOSTO                    PATRIZIA          20     2014         0  L

A028 NN  113 BUONPANE                  PASQUALE          15     2014         0  Q

A028 NN  114 GALASSO                   ANTONIO           0     2014         0  L

A030 NN  1 CIPRIANO                  MARIA             62 Q R   2014         3  L

A030 NN  2 ROMANO                    ERNESTO           59 R    2014         1  L

A030 NN  3 GIACOMINI                 MICAELA           41     2014         0  L

A030 NN  4 DELFINI                   ELISA             39,5     2014         0  L

A030 NN  5 DI SERIO                  MARIA ROSARIA     39     2014         0  L

A030 NN  6 DEPALMAS                  MARIA CHIARA      38     2014         0  L

A030 NN  7 FREZZA                    ANDREA            37     2014         0  L

A030 NN  8 CORVINO                   ALFONSO           36,5 R    2014         3  L

A030 NN  9 FERRARI                   ALBERTO           35     2014         0  L

A030 NN  10 DISANTILLO                AMBRA             33     2014         0  L

A030 NN  11 BUONOPANE                 ANGELA            33     2014         0  Q

A030 NN  12 PENNETTA                  LEILA             32     2014         0  L

A030 NN  13 EUFONIA                   MARIA ROSARIA     31,5 R    2014         2  L

A030 NN  14 IZZO                      ANTONIETTA        29 R    2014         4  L

A030 NN  15 MAIORANO                  ALESSANDRO        28,5     2014         0  L

A030 NN  16 FRANCO                    LUIGI             28     2014         0  L

A030 NN  17 TARQUINI                  LORENZO           27     2014         0  L

A030 NN  18 AMBROSELLI                MARCO             24,5     2014         0  L

A030 NN  19 TRONTI                    ALESSANDRO        21 T    2014         0  L

A032 NN  1 ROSSI POISA               DARIA             125     2014         0  L

A032 NN  2 PALLADINO                 MARCELLO          86 G    2014         0  L

A032 NN  3 NOBILE                    SEBASTIANO        82     2014         0  Q

A032 NN  4 MEGA                      MARINA            73,8 Q R   2014         1 X Q

A032 NN  5 DEFACENDIS                ANNA MARIA        72,5     2014         0  D

A032 NN  6 COSENTINO                 ALESSANDRO        71 Q    2014         0 X L

A032 NN  7 REA                       FRANCESCA         70 Q    2014         0 X Q

A032 NN  8 DI LORENZO                MARCO             65     2014         0  L

A032 NN  9 BARBERIS                  GIORGIA           63 Q    2014         0 X L

A032 NN  10 CIPRIGNO                  MASSIMO           60     2014         0  Q

A032 NN  11 BIANCHI                   FLAVIANO          53,5     2014         0  L

A032 NN  12 ILLIANO                   FRANCESCO         50     2014         0  L

A032 NN  13 MICHELI                   SARA              50     2014         0  L

A032 NN  14 RUBINI                    ROSSELLA          49 Q    2014         0  Q

A032 NN  15 MORETTI                   SABRINA           46 Q R   2014         2  Q

A032 NN  16 CAVALLARO                 CLAUDIO           44     2014         0  L

A032 NN  17 FEDE                      RICCARDO          42 Q    2014         0 X L
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A032 NN  18 MINICHIELLO               ROSANNA           40,5     2014         0  D

A032 NN  19 POMPEO                    ILARIA            37,5     2014         0 X L

A032 NN  20 BALZANO                   MARIAGRAZIA       37 Q    2014         0  L

A032 NN  21 GREVE                     FRANCESCO         37     2014         0  E

A032 NN  22 LA SERRA                  GIAN MARCO        36,5     2014         0  D

A032 NN  23 NUCCI                     ADRIANO           35 S    2014         0  L

A032 NN  24 PETRUCCI                  VALERIA           33     2014         0  L

A032 NN  25 PACE                      MARCO             33     2014         0  D

A032 NN  26 SCARAMOZZINO              MARIACARMELA      33     2014         0  D

A032 NN  27 SIMEONE                   FRANCESCO         33     2014         0  L

A032 NN  28 DIODORO                   CARMINE           30     2014         0  L

A032 NN  29 MASTROIANNI               ANTONIO           29,5     2014         0  L

A032 NN  30 CALIFANO                  ELENA             27,25     2014         0  D

A032 NN  31 MARCATO                   GINEVRA           27 R    2014         2  Q

A032 NN  32 LATTARULO                 ANDREA            26,5     2014         0  D

A032 NN  33 FANTASIA                  MARIACHIARA       26     2014         0  L

A032 NN  34 GUASTAFIERRO              ADDOLORATA        21,25 R    2014         2  D

A032 NN  35 CECCHETTO                 SARA              20,75     2014         0  L

A032 NN  36 CENNAME                   ANTONIA           20,5     2014         0  L

A032 NN  37 DE ANGELIS                ISABELLA          18     2014         0 X D

A032 NN  38 TEDESCO                   AGAZIO            16     2014         0  D

A032 NN  39 IACOPINO                  BRUNO             15,5     2014         0  D

A032 NN  40 BARBAFINA                 FEDERICA          15,5     2014         0  L

A032 NN  41 COVIELLO                  CIVITA            15     2014         0  D

A032 NN  42 GIOMO                     CATERINA          15     2014         0  D

A032 NN  43 GIOIA                     CARLO             12,5     2014         0  L

A032 NN  44 POLLI                     LUISA             12 R    2014         2  L

A032 NN  45 RICCIO                    STEFANO           12 S    2014         0  D

A032 NN  46 PIZZI                     MARIA             12     2014         0  D

A032 NN  47 FUNARI                    LAURA             11,5     2014         0  Q

A033 NN  1 TELESE                    RAFFAELE          91 R    2014         1 X L

A033 NN  2 LUCHICH                   BARBARA           89 R    2014         2  L

A033 NN  3 CIMINELLI                 CAMILLA           80 Q    2014         0 X L

A033 NN  4 FORASTIERE                MARIA ANTONIETTA  70     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  5 FERRARO                   ANTONELLA RITA    67,5 Q R   2014         1 X L

A033 NN  6 DI MICCO                  SARA              63     2014         0  L

A033 NN  7 COPPOLA                   GIUSTINA          57 R    2014         1  Q

A033 NN  8 CHIAESE                   ZAIRA             56,5 R    2014         2  L

A033 NN  9 COZZOLINO                 CARLA             54     2014         0  L

A033 NN  10 VECCHIONE                 LUISA             54     2014         0  L

A033 NN  11 GIAMPA                    VALERIA           52     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  12 LIMBLICI                  GIUSEPPINA        51,5     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  13 PATTARINI                 MANUELA           51 Q    2014         0 X L

A033 NN  14 OLIVA                     GINA              51     2014         0  L

A033 NN  15 NICOLO                    ROSSANA           51     2014         0  L

A033 NN  16 GRUOSSO                   STEFANIA          50     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  17 CIRCOSTA                  MONICA            50     2014         0  L

A033 NN  18 FANTOZZI                  MARINA            49     2014         0  L

A033 NN  19 PIZZOLI                   FEDERICA          48 R    2014         2  L

A033 NN  20 REALE                     GABRIELLA         46 R    2014         2  L

A033 NN  21 CAMPUS                    LINA              46     2014         0  L

A033 NN  22 DONA                      VALENTINA         45     2014         0  L
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A033 NN  23 FRANSESINI                ELISABETTA        43     2014         0  L

A033 NN  24 CUNDARI                   GIAN CARLO        41     2014         0  L

A033 NN  25 DI MAURO                  MARCO             40     2014         0  L

A033 NN  26 SORRENTINO                LUISA             39,5 R    2014         0 X L

A033 NN  27 SANTANIELLO               DAVIDE            39     2014         0  L

A033 NN  28 RAPISARDA                 ISABELLA LELU     39     2014         0  L

A033 NN  29 VILLANI                   MARIA LUIGIA      39     2014         0  L

A033 NN  30 CAROSIO                   SILVIA            38,5 R    2014         1  L

A033 NN  31 MASCIALE                  CECILIA           38     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  32 PALMIERO                  MARIAGIOVANNA     38     2014         0  L

A033 NN  33 MAZZOCCO                  IMOLA             37     2014         0  L

A033 NN  34 PARADISO                  ELSA              36 R    2014         1  L

A033 NN  35 DELLO IACONO              ANGELA            36     2014         0  L

A033 NN  36 MANICONE                  MONICA            36     2014         0  L

A033 NN  37 DI FABIO                  ITALO ALESSIO     36     2014         0  L

A033 NN  38 NICOLAZZI                 ADALGISA          36     2014         0  L

A033 NN  39 BIANCO                    ELIANA            35 R    2014         1  L

A033 NN  40 LAGANA                    ANGELA            35     2014         0  L

A033 NN  41 BELLIA                    ILARIA            34 R    2014         1  L

A033 NN  42 DUCA                      MARIA LETIZIA     34     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  43 CRISTIANO                 VINCENZA          34     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  44 TRIGLIA                   FEDERICA          34     2014         0  L

A033 NN  45 ESPOSITO                  TERESA            34     2014         0  L

A033 NN  46 CAPUANO                   FIORELLA          34     2014         0  L

A033 NN  47 SCOTTODICLEMENTE          GERALDINE         33,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  48 PORTOGHESE                ELISABETTA        33,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  49 SAINI                     PATRIZIA          33 R    2014         2  L

A033 NN  50 PERRONE                   VITTORIA          33 R    2014         1  L

A033 NN  51 ROSATI                    DANIELA           33     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  52 MASSI                     FRANCESCA         33     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  53 DATTILO                   MARIA IDA         33     2014         0  L

A033 NN  54 MANGIATORDI               ANNA              33     2014         0  L

A033 NN  55 PORCELLI                  SARA              33     2014         0  L

A033 NN  56 RIGGIO                    MARIAPIA          33     2014         0  L

A033 NN  57 PERETTI                   MICHELA           33     2014         0  L

A033 NN  58 FERRI                     ALESSANDRA        33     2014         0  L

A033 NN  59 DI TRANI                  MARIA             33     2014         0  L

A033 NN  60 PICCA                     MARCELLA          33     2014         0  L

A033 NN  61 SICILIANO                 FLAVIO            32 R    2014         2  L

A033 NN  62 LAURIOLA                  MARIA             32     2014         0  L

A033 NN  63 PAZZAGLINI                LAPO              32     2014         0  L

A033 NN  64 CASTELLI                  MARIA LAURA       31,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  65 PARISSI                   PAOLA             31,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  66 CERRUTI                   ELISABETTA        31 R    2014         0  L

A033 NN  67 DIMARTINO                 ANTONIO           30,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  68 SCARPINELLA               MARIASTELLA       30     2014         0  L

A033 NN  69 SPIZZICHINO               VITTORIA          30     2014         0  L

A033 NN  70 FORTUNATO                 PAOLA             30     2014         0  L

A033 NN  71 MOFFA                     IRENE             30     2014         0  L

A033 NN  72 CERRUTI                   BARBARA           30     2014         0  L

A033 NN  73 FALANGA                   MANUELA           29,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  74 DE FERRARIIS              SIMONA            29,5     2014         0  L
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A033 NN  75 PASTORE                   NICOLA            29,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  76 SALOMONE                  CECILIA           29 R    2014         2  L

A033 NN  77 COSTAGLIOLA               GABRIELLA         29 R    2014         1  L

A033 NN  78 GIANNINO                  RAFFAELA          29 R    2014         1  L

A033 NN  79 BOZZI                     SILVIA            29     2014         0  L

A033 NN  80 PERLUIGI                  ALESSANDRA        29     2014         0  L

A033 NN  81 CALO                      ENRICO            29     2014         0  L

A033 NN  82 DIMARCO                   GIOIA             29     2014         0  L

A033 NN  83 CARECCI                   ADRIANA           29     2014         0  L

A033 NN  84 PEDACE                    FRANCESCO         28,5 Q    2014         0 X L

A033 NN  85 BATTISTA                  MARIATERESA       28,5 R    2014         2  L

A033 NN  86 CARIBONI                  ANDREA            28,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  87 PALLOTTA                  LORENA            28 R    2014         0  L

A033 NN  88 BARINA                    MASSIMO           28     2014         0  L

A033 NN  89 GAGLIOSTRO                SERGIO            28     2014         0  E

A033 NN  90 JACUZZI                   ALESSANDRO        27,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  91 INTARTAGLIA               MICHELE           27,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  92 PROIA                     MARTA             27,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  93 SALOMONE                  ROBERTA           27,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  94 DI LULLO                  MARIA             27,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  95 MICHISANTI                PIERLUIGI         27     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  96 MORRA                     VALERIA           27     2014         0  L

A033 NN  97 FELICETTI                 SARA              26,5     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  98 MOTISI                    ANDREA            26,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  99 PALOMBI                   LUCILLA           26,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  100 BLUNDO                    MARIA CRISTINA    26 R    2014         3  L

A033 NN  101 ZENARI                    IRENE             26     2014         0  L

A033 NN  102 ACETO                     CONCETTA          26     2014         0  L

A033 NN  103 MACCHIONE                 ANTONIA           25,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  104 BARRACCA                  KATIUSCHA         25,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  105 PORFIDIA                  RAFFAELE          25 R    2014         2  L

A033 NN  106 GRIECO                    FABIANA           25     2014         0  L

A033 NN  107 STAIANO                   CINZIA            25     2014         0  L

A033 NN  108 PRIMICERIO                FRANCESCA         24,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  109 AMATO                     FLAVIA            24,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  110 VENTRIGLIA                PASQUALE          24     2014         0 X L

A033 NN  111 VALENZA                   FRANCESCA         24     2014         0  L

A033 NN  112 CALFA                     RAFFAELLA         24     2014         0  L

A033 NN  113 COSTABILE                 CLAUDIO           23,5 R    2014         1  L

A033 NN  114 ERARIO                    GIUSEPPINA        22,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  115 SCOGNAMIGLIO              FEDERICA          22 R    2014         2  L

A033 NN  116 PEPPONI                   FABIO ERNESTO     22 R    2014         1  L

A033 NN  117 SESSA                     MARCO VALERIO     21,5     2014         0  L

A033 NN  118 TUOSTO                    PATRIZIA          20     2014         0  L

A033 NN  119 FILIZZOLA                 MARIAASSUNTAG     16     2014         0  L

A033 NN  120 BUONPANE                  PASQUALE          15     2014         0  Q

A033 NN  121 ACRI                      CHIARA            0     2014         0  L

A033 NN  122 GALASSO                   ANTONIO           0     2014         0  L

A043 NN  1 GALASSI                   ANGELA            156     2014         0 X L

A043 NN  2 VESPOLI                   DANIELA           133 R    2014         2 X L

A043 NN  3 DE CATALDO                AUGUSTA           126 Q    2014         0 X L

A043 NN  4 CONCOLINO                 ELENA VITTORIA    119 Q R   2014         1  L

Pagina 6



A043 NN  5 GONNELLA                  CLARA             108     2014         0  Q

A043 NN  6 MANGIONE                  DANIELA           103     2014         0  L

A043 NN  7 DI CESARE                 CRISTINA          97     2014         0  L

A043 NN  8 SCARCELLI                 CINZIA            94 Q    2014         0 X Q

A043 NN  9 SANTAMARIA                ISABELLA          77 Q R   2014         1  L

A043 NN  10 GALLUCCI                  GIOVANNA          71     2014         0  L

A043 NN  11 FERRANTI                  VALENTINA         70,5     2014         0  L

A043 NN  12 SANTI                     FABRIZIO          69     2014         0  L

A043 NN  13 SCLAFANI                  MARINA            69     2014         0  L

A043 NN  14 RICCIARDELLI              ROSA              68     2014         0  L

A043 NN  15 SANNA                     VALENTINA         67     2014         0  L

A043 NN  16 PISANI                    GAETANA           66 Q    2014         0  L

A043 NN  17 BARBERIS                  GIORGIA           63 Q    2014         0 X L

A043 NN  18 FACCHINI                  ANTONELLA         60     2014         0  L

A043 NN  19 REALI                     ANTONELLA         57,5     2014         0  L

A043 NN  20 LILLI                     MANLIO            56,5     2014         0  L

A043 NN  21 IANNACCONE                PAOLA             56 Q    2014         0  L

A043 NN  22 MORETTI                   ALESSANDRA        54     2014         0 X L

A043 NN  23 LEMMA                     ALESSANDRA        51     2014         0  L

A043 NN  24 MATTAZZI                  PAOLA             51     2014         0  L

A043 NN  25 CAVARA                    PIETRO            51     2014         0  L

A043 NN  26 CAVEZZA                   FIORINDA LUCIA    49     2014         0  L

A043 NN  27 MICCIULLA                 ANTONIO           48     2014         0  L

A043 NN  28 GALLO                     MARIA             45,5     2014         0  L

A043 NN  29 ARGENTA                   FRANCESCAROMANA   45     2014         0  L

A043 NN  30 ROSSI                     GIULIANO          45     2014         0  L

A043 NN  31 PUGLIESE                  VALENTINA         43     2014         0  L

A043 NN  32 D'AGOSTINO                ROSA              42     2014         0  L

A043 NN  33 CORETTI                   LUCIA             42     2014         0  L

A043 NN  34 DE ANGELIS                ELENA             42     2014         0  L

A043 NN  35 ANGELELLI                 ARIANNA           42     2014         0  Q

A043 NN  36 PARISI                    VALERIA           41     2014         0  L

A043 NN  37 COLLINA                   SILVIA            41     2014         0  L

A043 NN  38 FINELLI                   SALVATORE         40     2014         0  L

A043 NN  39 CANNATA                   MARIA EMY         38 Q    2014         0  L

A043 NN X 40 DE GIRONIMO               PIERA             37,59     2014         0  E

A043 NN  41 RUSSO                     ANTONIA           37     2014         0  L

A043 NN  42 MARINO                    SILVIA            37     2014         0  L

A043 NN  43 RICCI                     BENEDETTA         37     2014         0  L

A043 NN  44 PAESETTO DE VITO          ALICE             37     2014         0  L

A043 NN  45 PICA                      ILARIA            37     2014         0  L

A043 NN  46 MACCHIONE                 ANGELA            36 R    2014         1  L

A043 NN  47 CANNATA                   CLELIA            36     2014         0 X L

A043 NN  48 RUSSO                     LIVIA             36     2014         0  L

A043 NN  49 ACETO                     FRANCESCA         36     2014         0  L

A043 NN  50 SILVESTRO                 ROSA              35,5 S    2014         0  L

A043 NN  51 SALVEMINI                 TIZIANA           35 R    2014         1  L

A043 NN  52 CAPARELLO                 CATERINA          35     2014         0  L

A043 NN  53 ZINANNI                   SONIA             35     2014         0  L

A043 NN  54 LANZA                     MARIANGELA        34,5     2014         0  L

A043 NN  55 URSO                      GRAZIA            34 R    2014         0  L

A043 NN  56 GENOVESE                  ILARIA            34     2014         0  L
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A043 NN  57 OTRANTO                   SAVERIO           33 R    2014         2  L

A043 NN  58 PETRUCCI                  VALERIA           33     2014         0  L

A043 NN  59 CHIOCCHIO                 VALERIO           33     2014         0  L

A043 NN  60 CHATARD                   NICOLEROSE        33     2014         0  L

A043 NN  61 FIORAVANTI                CHIARA            33     2014         0  L

A043 NN  62 AMENDOLA                  ROSSELLA          33     2014         0  L

A043 NN  63 FENIZI                    CARLO GUGLIELMO   33     2014         0  L

A043 NN  64 FRANCIA                   STEFANO           33     2014         0  L

A043 NN  65 LOPAZIO                   ALESSIA           33     2014         0  L

A043 NN  66 COSTAGLIOLA               FABIANA           33     2014         0  L

A043 NN  67 DE VITA                   CESARE IGOR       33     2014 O C       0  L

A043 NN  68 SPAGNULO                  ORNELLA           32     2014         0  L

A043 NN  69 VATTERONI                 FRANCESCA ROMANA  32     2014         0  L

A043 NN  70 OPROMOLLA                 MILENA            31     2014         0  L

A043 NN  71 D'AGOSTINI                MICHELA           31     2014         0  L

A043 NN  72 BELLIFEMINE               LORENA            30     2014         0  L

A043 NN  73 CATENA                    GIULIA            29     2014         0  L

A043 NN  74 VIVIRITO                  PATRIZIA          29     2014         0  L

A043 NN  75 VOLINI                    FABIANA           29     2014         0  L

A043 NN  76 IERVOLINO                 CLAUDIA           29     2014         0  L

A043 NN  77 GNERRE                    URSULA            28,5     2014         0  L

A043 NN  78 FLORIMONTE                LAURA             28,5     2014         0  L

A043 NN  79 NERI                      ELEONORA          28     2014         0  L

A043 NN  80 AUGRUSO                   DOMENICO          27,5     2014         0  L

A043 NN  81 CAVIGLIA                  MARCO             27     2014         0  L

A043 NN  82 SORRENTINO                ANTONELLA         27     2014         0  L

A043 NN  83 FOGLIO                    PAOLA             27     2014         0  Q

A043 NN  84 DELVECCHIO                SILVIA            26,5     2014         0  L

A043 NN  85 FABIANI                   MARILENA          26     2014         0  L

A043 NN  86 IANNONE                   ANNARITA          25,5     2014         0  L

A043 NN  87 CARTONI                   ANNA              24,5     2014         0  L

A043 NN  88 MARINO                    CHIARA            24 R    2014         0  L

A043 NN  89 MAREMONTI                 MONICA            23     2014         0  L

A043 NN  90 ESPOSITO                  CARMELA           22,5 Q R   2014         1  L

A043 NN  91 GIACHETTA                 EMANUELA          19     2014         0  Q

A043 NN  92 CIPRIANI                  ANGELA            14     2014         0  Q

A043 NN  93 ORECCHIONI                MARTINO           3 S    2014         0  Q

A043 NN  94 DI COSTANZO               ANGELA            0 Q    2014         0  Q

A043 NN  95 DI BARBARO                LAURA ANNA MARIA  0 Q    2014         0  L

A043 NN  96 MONTI                     DOMENICO          0     2014         0  L

A059 NN  1 TOMASSINI                 ALBERTA           121     2014         0  L

A059 NN  2 DI ILIO                   VINCENZO          98,5 R    2014         2  L

A059 NN  3 RUSPANDINI                TANIA             90 R    2014         1  L

A059 NN  4 FURLANI                   GIULIANA          85 R    2014         4 X L

A059 NN  5 SANTORO                   DANIELA           63 R    2014         1  L

A059 NN  6 DE NICOLA                 CRISTINA MARIA PIL 62,5     2014         0 X Q

A059 NN  7 CITTADINO                 ROSALBA           62     2014         0  L

A059 NN  8 GUASTAFIERRO              TIZIANA           60 R    2014         1  L

A059 NN  9 GENTILE                   LORELLA           60     2014         0  L

A059 NN  10 TOMASSI                   ROLANDO           60     2014         0  Q

A059 NN  11 DOBROWOLNY                GABRIELLA         59 Q R   2014         1  L

A059 NN  12 GUERRA                    SIMONA            55,5 Q    2014         0  L
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A059 NN  13 VENTURINI                 ILARIA            55,5     2014         0 X L

A059 NN  14 IODICE                    CIRO              54,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  15 GARIBALDI                 FRANCESCA         54     2014         0  L

A059 NN  16 PREGER                    BARBARA           54     2014         0  L

A059 NN  17 CHIODI                    VALENTINA         51 R    2014         2  L

A059 NN  18 ERMOCIDA                  ANGELA            51     2014         0  L

A059 NN  19 VERRIENTI                 ANTONELLA         51     2014         0  L

A059 NN  20 MESSINA                   FRANCESCO         50,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  21 LICATA                    LUANA             48 R    2014         2  L

A059 NN  22 GUIDI                     ALESSANDRA        48 R    2014         1  L

A059 NN  23 CAROLICASAVOLA            ELENA             47 R    2014         2  L

A059 NN  24 CARPENTIERI               CARMELA           46     2014         0  L

A059 NN  25 UMANI                     LAURA             45 K R   2014         2  L

A059 NN  26 SBARBATI                  CHIARA            45     2014         0  L

A059 NN  27 MARSANGO                  SARA              45     2014         0  L

A059 NN  28 RICCI                     CARLO             44 R    2014         2  L

A059 NN  29 FILOSA                    ALESSIA           44     2014         0  L

A059 NN  30 DIPASQUALE                PASQUA            41,5 R    2014         1  L

A059 NN  31 BESKER                    NEVA              41 R    2014         0  L

A059 NN  32 BORDIERI                  LOREDANA          41     2014         0  L

A059 NN  33 PIERONI                   LUISA             41     2014         0  L

A059 NN  34 FRANSESINI                ELISABETTA        40     2014         0  L

A059 NN  35 MINGIONE                  MARA              39,5 R    2014         2  L

A059 NN  36 SEGNALINI                 PATRIZIA          39,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  37 DANIELE                   PAOLA             39     2014         0  L

A059 NN  38 COSENTINO                 NATALINO          39     2014         0  L

A059 NN  39 CAMPIONE                  ANGELINA          39     2014         0  L

A059 NN  40 CAMPUS                    LINA              39     2014         0  L

A059 NN  41 MARTUCCI                  ROSA              38,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  42 ZANNONI                   VALERIA           38,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  43 CRISTOFOLETTI             CRISTINA          37,5 R    2014         2  L

A059 NN  44 TRANCHIDA                 FLAMINIA          36,5 R    2014         1  L

A059 NN  45 PALANGE                   STEFANIA          36,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  46 DELLA PIETRA              LINDA             36 Q    2014         0  Q

A059 NN  47 DELPINTO                  TAMARA            36     2014         0  L

A059 NN  48 PELOSI                    ANTONELLO         36     2014         0  L

A059 NN  49 MARTINI                   MARTINA           36     2014         0  L

A059 NN  50 DONADEI                   DANIELA           36     2014         0  L

A059 NN  51 PATTI                     MAURO             36     2014         0  L

A059 NN  52 PETRONE                   MARIA             35,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  53 MELILLO                   TIZIANA           35 G    2014         0  L

A059 NN  54 GRAVINA                   DELIA             35 R    2014         2  L

A059 NN  55 SPERANZA                  ENZA              35     2014         0  L

A059 NN  56 TIBERI                    ADRIANA           35     2014         0  L

A059 NN  57 STABILE                   FRANCESCA         35     2014         0  L

A059 NN  58 FIORENTINO                BARBARA           34,5 R    2014         2  L

A059 NN  59 DARMIENTO                 CLAUDIA           34,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  60 SILVESTRI                 SANTA             34,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  61 TALIANI                   MARINA            34,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  62 TALARICO                  DONATELLA         34 Q R   2014         1 X L

A059 NN  63 DEL GIUDICE               ALESSANDRA        34     2014         0  L

A059 NN  64 LECCISO                   FEDERICA          34     2014         0  L
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A059 NN  65 SALEMME                   ADELE             34     2014         0  L

A059 NN  66 IANNINI                   CARLOTTA          34     2014         0  L

A059 NN  67 BASILE                    EMILIA            33,5 Q    2014         0  L

A059 NN  68 MONTANINO                 SIMONA            33 R    2014         1  L

A059 NN  69 LOMBARDI                  TERESA            33     2014         0 X Q

A059 NN  70 CACCIAFESTA               VALERIA           33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  71 SCIANDRA                  ILARIA            33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  72 ROMANO                    VALENTINA         33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  73 DALESSANDRO               GIUSEPPE          33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  74 FRANCHINI                 VALERIA           33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  75 LALLI                     CRISTIANA         33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  76 LEURINI                   CAMILLA           33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  77 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCA ROMANA  33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  78 BONIFAZI                  ANDREA            33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  79 SCATOZZA                  FRANCESCA         33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  80 DI DONATO                 GIOVANNA          33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  81 GAGLIARDI                 ANTONELLA         33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  82 CONFORZI                  GAIA              33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  83 MOLINARIO                 ROSSANA           33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  84 PISTOIA                   GIUSEPPE          33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  85 VOLPE                     STEFANIA          33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  86 SCOTTO DI MASE            DONATELLA         33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  87 SETTANNI                  CHIARA            33     2014         0  L

A059 NN  88 RAGO                      MARIA             32     2014         0  L

A059 NN  89 DEMICHELE                 MARIA             31     2014         0  L

A059 NN  90 BIANCHI                   ELEONORA          30     2014         0  L

A059 NN  91 PATELLA                   SERENA            30     2014         0  L

A059 NN  92 LOMBARDI                  ADRIANA           30     2014         0  Q

A059 NN  93 VITOLO                    ANTONIO           30     2014         0  L

A059 NN  94 VOLI                      GIUSEPPE          29     2014         0  L

A059 NN  95 SILVAGGI                  STEFANIA          29     2014         0  L

A059 NN  96 BALLERINI                 CLAUDINE          28     2014         0  Q

A059 NN  97 RANIERI                   SARA              27,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  98 STUMBO                    MARA              27,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  99 LAUDI                     ALESSANDRA        27,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  100 APRILE                    LAURA             27 R    2014         2  L

A059 NN  101 SAVINA                    MIRKO             27     2014         0  L

A059 NN  102 NANI                      GABRIELE          26,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  103 BALDINI                   BARBARA           26,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  104 SIMONELLI                 DAVIDE            25,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  105 MUSSINO                   FABIO             25     2014         0  L

A059 NN  106 CORVINO                   CLEMENTE          24,5 R    2014         1 X L

A059 NN  107 PELLEGRINO                FRANCESCA         24     2014         0  L

A059 NN  108 GRAZIANI                  MARGHERITA        23,5     2014         0  L

A059 NN  109 SCOCCIANTI                SILVIA            21 R    2014         1  L

A059 NN  110 ALAIA                     MARIA             20,5 S    2014         0  L

A059 NN  111 ARPINELLI                 OLIMPIA           13     2014         0  Q

A059 NN  112 MAIORANO                  MARIA VITTORIA    12     2014         0 X Q

A059 NN  113 PECA                      DONATELLA         12     2014         0  Q

A059 NN  114 BARBUZZA                  ALESSANDRA        1 Q    2014         0  Q

A059 NN  115 GIGLIO                    SIMONA            0 R    2014         1  L

A245 NN  1 VETTESE                   SANDRA            105     2014         0  L
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A245 NN  2 PASCARELLA                FILOMENA          78 Q    2014         0 X L

A245 NN  3 STAMA                     RITA MARA         67,5 Q R   2014         1 X L

A245 NN  4 IAVAZZO                   ROSA              66 Q    2014         0 X L

A245 NN  5 MOLLE                     ANNA MARIA        58     2014         0  L

A245 NN  6 FATTORI                   ALESSANDRA        54,5     2014         0  L

A245 NN  7 ZIRZOTTI                  EMANUELA          45,5     2014         0  L

A245 NN  8 PAPI                      GRAZIA            38,5     2014         0  L

A245 NN  9 DIPIETRO                  ALESSIA           37     2014         0  L

A245 NN  10 MOSCA                     MARIA LUISA       36 Q R   2014         2  L

A245 NN  11 VIZZACCARO                MARGHERITA        36 Q    2014         0  L

A245 NN  12 MONNET                    OLGA              34 R    2014         4  L

A245 NN  13 DANGELO                   MARIAROSA         34     2014         0  L

A245 NN  14 FIORLETTA                 LOREDANA          33,5     2014         0  L

A245 NN  15 SGRO                      PASQUALE          33     2014         0  L

A245 NN  16 CERVONI                   ANTONELLA         30 Q    2014         0 X Q

A245 NN  17 FORTE                     DANIELA           30 R    2014         1  L

A245 NN  18 IGHILI                    SARA              29     2014         0  L

A245 NN  19 SURACE                    DOMENICA          29     2014         0  L

A245 NN  20 ARZONE                    ROSSANA           29     2014         0  L

A245 NN  21 FIORELLI                  MANUELA MARIA MICH28,5     2014         0 X L

A245 NN  22 SANTAMARIA                PAOLA             27,5 R    2014         1 X L

A245 NN  23 RIZZOLI                   ALESSANDRA        26     2014         0  L

A345 NN  1 MORETTI                   SABRINA           88 Q R   2014         2  Q

A345 NN  2 PASCARELLA                FILOMENA          78 Q    2014         0 X L

A345 NN  3 TRONCONE                  MICHELA           75,5 Q    2014         0  L

A345 NN  4 STAMA                     RITA MARA         67,5 Q R   2014         1 X L

A345 NN  5 GIARDINI                  CRISTINA          66,5 Q R   2014         1  L

A345 NN  6 VETTESE                   SANDRA            66     2014         0  L

A345 NN  7 SGARRA                    MARINA            61     2014         0  L

A345 NN  8 CATANIA                   MONICA            60 R    2014         1  Q

A345 NN  9 ROCCAS                    PAOLA             54     2014 M C       0  L

A345 NN  10 FATTORI                   ALESSANDRA        53     2014         0  L

A345 NN  11 MASTROBERARDINO           SABINA            46     2014         0  L

A345 NN  12 ZIRZOTTI                  EMANUELA          45,5     2014         0  L

A345 NN  13 SANTAMARIA                MARIADOMENICA     42     2014         0  Q

A345 NN  14 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             40     2014         0  L

A345 NN  15 PELLEGRINI                SONIA             39 Q    2014         0 X L

A345 NN  16 MOSCA                     MARIA LUISA       36 Q R   2014         2  L

A345 NN  17 VIZZACCARO                MARGHERITA        36 Q    2014         0  L

A345 NN  18 GUASTAFIERRO              ADDOLORATA        36 R    2014         2  L

A345 NN  19 MONNET                    OLGA              35 R    2014         4  L

A345 NN  20 DANGELO                   MARIAROSA         34     2014         0  L

A345 NN  21 CIUFFETTA                 DANIELA           34     2014         0  L

A345 NN  22 FIORLETTA                 LOREDANA          33,5     2014         0  L

A345 NN  23 AURIZI                    LUISA             33 Q    2014         0  L

A345 NN  24 LA TEGOLA                 TIZIANA           33 R    2014         1  L

A345 NN  25 SGRO                      PASQUALE          33     2014         0  L

A345 NN  26 ROTONDO                   MICHELA           33     2014         0  L

A345 NN  27 PAPI                      GRAZIA            32,5     2014         0  L

A345 NN  28 MUCCIOLO                  ROSA              32     2014         0  L

A345 NN  29 CERVONI                   ANTONELLA         30 Q    2014         0 X Q

A345 NN  30 FORTE                     DANIELA           30 R    2014         1  L
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A345 NN  31 SAMA'                     DELIA             30     2014         0  L

A345 NN  32 BLAAS                     CLAUDIA           29     2014         0  L

A345 NN  33 PINTO                     MARIANNA          29     2014         0  L

A345 NN  34 IGHILI                    SARA              29     2014         0  L

A345 NN  35 MORETTI                   GIULIA            29     2014         0  L

A345 NN  36 MACRO                     ANNA MARIA        29     2014         0  L

A345 NN  37 ARZONE                    ROSSANA           29     2014         0  L

A345 NN  38 FIORELLI                  MANUELA MARIA MICH28,5     2014         0 X L

A345 NN  39 IACOMINO                  OMAR              28     2014         0  L

A345 NN  40 BONO                      MAFALDA           27,5 R    2014         2  L

A345 NN  41 SANTAMARIA                PAOLA             27,5 R    2014         1 X L

A345 NN  42 GIUDICISSI                FRANCESCA         27,5     2014         0  L

A345 NN  43 LA MARCA                  LINDA             26,5     2014         0  L

A345 NN  44 LEO                       ELISABETTA        26     2014         0 X L

A345 NN  45 RIZZOLI                   ALESSANDRA        26     2014         0  L

A345 NN  46 NOBILI                    FRANCESCA         26     2014         0  L

A445 NN  1 MORETTI                   SABRINA           125 Q R   2014         2  Q

A445 NN  2 QUINTAS                   EMANUEL           106,55     2014         0  L

A445 NN  3 CATANIA                   MONICA            61 R    2014         1  Q

A445 NN  4 SGARRA                    MARINA            56     2014         0  L

A445 NN  5 MOLLE                     ANNA MARIA        53     2014         0  L

A445 NN  6 PELLEGRINI                SONIA             45 Q    2014         0 X L

A445 NN  7 AURIZI                    LUISA             39 Q    2014         0  L

A445 NN  8 CONSIGLIO                 STEFANIA          37     2014         0 X L

A445 NN  9 GALATIOTO                 SERENAADELE       36     2014         0  L

A445 NN  10 RESCIO                    CHIARA            35     2014         0  L

A445 NN  11 FAZIO                     VALENTINA         35     2014         0  L

A445 NN  12 ZAMPETTI                  PAOLA             34     2014         0  L

A445 NN  13 GUASTAFIERRO              ADDOLORATA        33 R    2014         2  L

A445 NN  14 ROTONDO                   MICHELA           33     2014         0  L

A445 NN  15 DI BENEDETTO              VERONICA SANDRA   30,5     2014         0  L

A445 NN  16 MELLUSO                   ANNA MARIA        30 Q    2014         0 X Q

A445 NN  17 PINTO                     MARIANNA          29     2014         0  L

A445 NN  18 SURACE                    DOMENICA          29     2014         0  L

A445 NN  19 MACRO                     ANNA MARIA        29     2014         0  L

A445 NN  20 GIUDICISSI                FRANCESCA         27,5     2014         0  L

A445 NN  21 PANETTA                   MARZIA            25     2014         0  L

A445 NN  22 NASTRI                    GIANLUCA          15     2014         0  Q

A545 NN  1 DE CATALDO                AUGUSTA           99 Q    2014         0 X L

A545 NN  2 BONO                      MAFALDA           27,5 R    2014         2  L

AD00 DH  1 DE VITA                   CESARE IGOR       33     2014 O C       0  L

AD00 EH  1 ROCCAS                    PAOLA             54     2014 M C       0  L

AD00 EH  2 BALZANO                   SONIA             36 Q R   2014 M C       1 X Q
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